Choose Your Arm >
P = Panel Arm
B = Loose Border Back K = Loose Knife Edge Back
S = Sock Arm
T = Turned Leg M = Modern Leg S = Skirt
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
Choose Your Back >
Choose Your Base >
Choose Your Material >
1
2
3
4
T = Track Arm
Highland Park Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 9200-PBM-F
Sofa with Panel Arm,
Loose Border Back,
Modern Leg in Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushion: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Warm Brown
(No Finish Options)
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
 H I G H L A N D  PA R K  C O L L E C T I O N
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
5/2022
King Hickory
99”
62”
110”
99”
99”
137” 134”
123”123”
9282 LAF One Arm Chaise
9274 Armless Loveseat
9263 RAF Corner Sofa
9262 LAF Corner Sofa
9253 RAF One Arm Sofa
9272 LAF One Arm Loveseat
9280 Corner Wedge
9253 RAF One Arm Sofa
9252 LAF One Arm Sofa
9263 RAF Corner Sofa
23”
51” 51”
40” 40”
16”
9220 Loveseat
Overall: H 39 W 72 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 54 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P23
9200 Sofa
Overall: H 39 W 96 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 78 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P23
9201 Chair & 1/2
Overall: H 39 W 54 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 36 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P23
9212 LAF One Arm Chair
9213 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall: H 39 W 36 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 24 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 1 P23
9272 LAF One Arm Loveseat
9273 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 39 W 59 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 47 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P23
9261 Corner Chair
Overall: H 39 W 40 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 24 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P23
9254 Armless Chair
Overall: H 39 W 24 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 24 D 24
Seat Height: 21
Pillows: 1 P23
9274 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 39 W 60 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 60 D 24
Seat Height: 21
Pillows: 2 P23
9282 LAF One Arm Chaise
9283 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 39 W 37 D 62
Seating: H 18 W 25 D 46
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P23
9280 Corner Wedge
Overall: H 39 W 73 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 53 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 3 P23
9262 LAF Corner Sofa
9263 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 39 W 99 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 74 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P23
9252 LAF One Arm Sofa
9253 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 39 W 83 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 71 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P23
9208 Ottoman & 1/2
Overall: H 18 W 40 D 25
Drawings are 1/4” scale
Please note: All Track Arm Pieces are
2.5 inches less per arm on overall width.
59”
83”
16”
60”
22”
59”
40”
37”
40”
59”
83”
40”
40”
40”
83”
59”
40” 40”